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THE FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS TRAVANCORE LIMITED 
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

UDYOGAMANDAL – 683 501. 
 
 

 
MERIT PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR SELECTION TO POST CODES 1,2,3 ON 
FIXED TENURE CONTRACT (ADHOC) BASIS 
 

 

RECRUITMENT NOTIFICATION NO.8/2025 DATED 01.11.2025 

 

1. Names of candidates provisionally selected for inclusion in the Panels for the Post 

Codes 1,2,3 are ranked in the order of merit is notified hereunder. 

2. Engagement from the panel will be based on requirements and subject to prevalent 

reservation rules and criteria given in the Notification. Engagement at any point of 

time will be entirely at the discretion of the Management. There is no assurance 

that all or any candidate(s) included in the panels will be engaged. Further, it will 

be subject to verification of documents in original such as Qualification, 

Experience, Age, Caste/ Community etc, as applicable. 

3. Candidates will be required to undergo pre-employment medical examination 

and if certified fit by the Company’s Medical Officer will only be offered 

appointment. Originals of certificates along with other relevant documents 

called for shall be produced for the verification and shall submit Police 

Clearance Certificate at the time of pre-employment medical examination. A 

candidate who is found medically unfit will not be engaged.  

4. The panels will be valid for a period of one year from the date of this Merit 

Panel.  

 

POST CODE 1- TECHNICIAN (INSTRUMENTATION) 

UNRESERVED 

S.NO REF. NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1 25080113 HARISON M J 

2 25080127 NOBLE THOMAS  

3 25080125 NARAYAN 

4 25080102 ALLAN MATHEW  

5 25080115 JAYESH S 

6 25080117 MANU KRISHNAN C A 

7 25080107 MIDHUN.M 

8 25080130 MUHAMMED DHERVESH C A  

9 25080101 ANIRUDH S 

10 25080129 AKHIL JOHN 

11 25080105 MIDHUN L  

12 25080108 YEDHURAGH.N.K  
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UN RESERVED (Contd….) 
 

S.NO REF. NO CANDIDATE NAME 

13 25080106 VISHNU S 

14 25080131 AMAL K L 

15 25080118 PRAVEENKUMAR C 

16 25080116 RAVI KUMAR  

17 25080114 BASIL JOHNSON  

18 25080103 RIZWAN BASHEER 

19 25080124 ABHIJITH KR 

20 25080126 SANTOSH KUMAR  

21 25080112 VISHNU RAJ P.B 

22 25080110 AVINASH S 

23 25080111 SANAL S 

24 25080104 VISHNU M 

25 25080109 ALEX KF 

26 25080119 MIDHUL THOMAS  

27 25080128 SUKHDEV.S 

28 25080133 THARUN DEV 

29 25080120 VAISHNAV PV 

30 25080123 HITHESH KRISHNA 

   
 

 

OBC-NCL 

S.NO REF. NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1 25080115 JAYESH S 

2 25080107 MIDHUN.M 

3 25080130 MUHAMMED DHERVESH C A  

4 25080129 AKHIL JOHN 

5 25080105 MIDHUN L  

6 25080108 YEDHURAGH.N.K  

7 25080131 AMAL K L 

8 25080118 PRAVEENKUMAR C 

9 25080116 RAVI KUMAR  

10 25080103 RIZWAN BASHEER 

11 25080124 ABHIJITH KR 

12 25080126 SANTOSH KUMAR  

13 2580112 VISHNU RAJ P.B 
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OBC-NCL (Contd….) 
 

S.NO REF. NO CANDIDATE NAME 

14 25080110 AVINASH S 

15 25080104 VISHNU M 

16 25080128 SUKHDEV.S 

17 25080133 THARUN DEV 

18 25080120 VAISHNAV PV 

19 25080123 HITHESH KRISHNA 

   

SC 

S.NO REF. NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1 25080125 NARAYAN 

2 25080111 SANAL S 

   

 

EWS 

S.NO REF. NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1 25080117 MANU KRISHNAN C A 

2 25080109 ALEX KF 

3 25080119 MIDHUL THOMAS  

 
 
 

    
   

 
 

 
 
 
POST CODE 2- CRAFTSMAN (MACHINIST) 
 

UNRESERVED 

S.NO REF. NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1 25080203 ATHUL S R 

2 25080204 STELWIN P CLINSTEN 

3 25080205 GOKUL R 

4 25080209 ABHILASH T S 

5 25080206 RAHUL KRISHNAN R 

   

 

   

   ST - NIL 

   PwBD - NIL 
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OBC-NCL 

S.NO REF. NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1 25080207 NANDHU MURALI 

2 25080203 ATHUL S R 

3 25080205 GOKUL R 

4 25080209 ABHILASH T S 

   
 

SC 

S.NO REF. NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1 25080202 ABIN B.A 

2 25080201 SIDHARTH LAL 

3 25080206 RAHUL KRISHNAN R 

   

 

 
 
 
 

    
   

 
 

 
 

POST CODE 3- CRAFTSMAN (AUTO ELECTRICIAN) 
 

UNRESERVED 

S.NO REF. NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1 25080309 SREEJITH. S 

2 25080308 ARJUN H 

3 25080312 BADARI JS 

4 25080302 ANTONY SHAJAN 

5 25080301 MUHAMMED ALTHAF T L 

6 25080305 ABHINAV KRISHNA B S 

   

OBC-NCL 

S.NO REF. NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1 25080312 BADARI JS 

2 25080306 SANDEEP MK  

3 25080304 ARJUN D S 

4 25080301 MUHAMMED ALTHAF T L 

 
 
 

   

ST - NIL 

   

EWS - NIL 

   PwBD - NIL 
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SC 

S.NO REF. NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1 25080309 SREEJITH. S 

   

 

EWS 

S.NO REF. NO CANDIDATE NAME 

1 25080308 ARJUN H 

2 25080302 ANTONY SHAJAN 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER (HR) 
 
Date: 30.12.2025 

   

   ST - NIL 

   PwBD - NIL 


